

Registration Form

NEADA Spring Meeting – April 9 - 11, 2024 The Beacon Hotel, 1615 Rhode Island Ave NW, Washington, D.C. 20036

Hotel details, credit card instructions, and agenda available at: https://neada.org/neada-meetings Please return to smoradi@neada.org by March 8, 2024.

Organization/State Agency:	
First Attendee Name:	
Title:	
Phone:	Email:
Second Attendee Name:	
Title:	
Phone:	Email:
Third Attendee Name:	
Title:	
Phone:	Email:
Fourth Attendee Name:	
Title:	
Phone:	Email:
Use additional forms to add more att	tendees.
Training Meeting Attendees (#)	x \$200 each = \$
General Meeting Attendees (#)	x \$600 each = \$
Method of Payment:	
	onal Energy Assistance Directors Association her (send to smoradi@neada.org)

Credit Card (https://neada.org/product/2024-general-meeting/)